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SULLIVAN REALTY INC.
THREE BEDROOMS

All Ml one floor, one year old. all plastered home, large att. garage. 7S a
143 lot, located Juet East oi Salem Gen. Hospital. Just dandy buy at M.950

THREE BEDROOMS
All en on floor, strictl? modern, hwd. throughout, earl tiles kitchen and

nook, foil DR.. fireplace, elect heat, beautiful wooded lot. Thia la a new horn
ana ou can mow tn todav. Really selling rignt at siz.sau.

27 ACRES NE.
All in cult- - eoed (BR otaltered home, rood barn, machine shed, garage,

and other out-buildi- all Willamette
most new tractor, tzi.vtw.

42 ACRES
Very nice 3 bedroom home. acres B.B.. IS acre hop yard tn excellent

condition, dbl. garage, machine shed and hop dryer. 123.000. Terms.
52 ACRES

With a very ntee new home. 2 large B Rs . L R .. DR.. kitchen and nook,
full basement, auto, otl furnace, large unfinished attic, nice double garage,
on pave road. east. If you are looking for a farm with a really nice home,
this ia it. SIS.OOO.

SULLIVAN REALTY INC.,
REALTORS

3368 Portland Rd Phone S2S9. Eve T0S7

GEORGE W.
Jolm Zeeb,

5.95 Let us show you this 1 yr old
water system ar nice garden spot, a real ouy.
Older type X bdr home on corner lot. Pull basement with sawdust
furnace, flmif to bus school Sc store.

7.0007 vr old X bdr home with bath.
A stores. Verv Hnn with nica

7.500 New 2 bdr modern horn located North. Also older 1 bdr home on
back of let could be rented. Good garden spot. I;

7.90 1 yr old S bdr heme with bath. LR. K. builtins. Garage. $106 dn will
handle, balance at 4 Interest. Owner would thade tn late model car
as down Divnieftt

16.000 Here Is a dandy ISO acre farm
you would be proud to live in. Has 10 stancmon nam. pouury nou.
M acres under cultivation, family orchard tt some berries Year around
stream at fenced. Price includes 8 milk cows. 3 heifers. I bull. 1 horse
Ox some chickens This is one we like to show.

GEORGE W.
1853 N Capitol
Salem. Oregon

Phone 3031
4937Eve. Ph. Sltt.

GRABENHORST SPECIALS

For Sslr Used Qiro
1930 DODGE Sedan. 8700 00 R at H at

pot light V. M. Uumm, Ml. An.!.Or? '
m

Salem's Bio; Downtown "'

"Car Lot, It :

3S2 North Commercial

For a Good Clean Usrjd
Car- - !

We Have Traded rt Soma
Very Fine Used Cars on ,

New Kaisers and IVa7.rrsi '
All ears reconditions 4 and geaianleed
For' real value in immkI eara It pays to '

br from league. ,
liberal credit Wrne up to 10 month.

1941 . Mercury 4 Door SeOan
- IS-- tt Chevrolet 4 iMut bedaa -

,
,

l4 Nash 8 Peas Coupe ,

141 Uoege 4 Door aodan
1941, plrmeutli Coupe
1941 tNds 4 Door bedaa
1941 Ford Tudor Sedan
110 Ford 4 Door aedsn
leas Ford Tudor Kodsn,'
Itay Ford Tudor Sedan
I9JT Plymouth Coupe i I

136 Chrysler Coupe ' v
lira Chevrolet Coupe

See these and man v ethewr for yeui
selection of e seed uewf rar

Ask for Joe SpurUrk er fseb Hobb

Teue Motor Company
Your Kaiser-Ffaie- r

Dealer j j

3S2 N. Commercial St. Phone
41 PLYMOUTH deluse ' 4 dr, esc.

eond RAM. Donesley Motor C'lutM,
00 N at Hlgl. ; :

JUST KKJVrO ear new ear. so
will sell mr I Fotd eviarn. New
awotor aad Ms enroll aw t aan4Hias .
ctvamesily. Upholstery rough, fsw rub.
ber. $77 full price. 6J0 ill, St. eeet of
State Hospital j

30 SU1CK ttaedtnaster. fsOle. healer
and defroster, 8 spore wheels, with rev.
erings 14 U 9eh 04. j

WI1.LAMETTE student must sari lee

'30 liuick sow ul sedan in e !.
lent condition tin Ouglioul. I") tone Jutl.
761 N. Winter, ;

1937 FORD etub canape. New tire.Completelj ovemauled Coliimlia.
t4 PONT1AC eme ae el

HecroH --Owens Oa. during day ee Ph.,
o m evenings, ' j

""1944 MERCURY sedan, enrid. est el.,
lent New mesne, el.an j threiiglinut.
111. R. D. StatUarfc LmhVsIs. OS I'a-c- lf

is i igh ar,Jl m 1 le . j

136 CMEV. PANEL sMliyery truck
9600 Pnone X498I. j

1930 FORD V- - coupe. Good bur for 1
M Onnd (wMtdlibtn SO A brains Ave.
Bf OWNER. '42 fwtd Supar daluae

coupe. Rldfi, heatat) fog islt.
wit lahlald waalmra, defroatets nl "

other acos soar 10a. Enr.li.nl rondition.
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
1131 Ruge St, West Salem
Phone Open eves. St Sun
HOLIrWOOD DISTRICT BUSINEoi

Property, priced for quick sale.
THE REAL ESTATE MARKET

433 N. High Sl Phone24793
ESTABLISHED appliance repair bus-lw- u

Good location. Ph.62tMpsllas.
WE HAVE a well known St estab-

lished fried chicken St steak restaur-
ant outside of city limits on hlghwsy
99 E. Stock, equipment Si long lease.
Total price only $350.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110'. N. Coml. St Ph. 3030; eves 6569

GROCERYHStbRE
Well located X bedrm. living quar-

ters. Neighborhood trade $7504.
LOCATION PERFECT

Income. $37$ per me. 4 now cottage.
Good old house. Let us sliow you this
one.

BUSINESS ZONE
Nice 3 bedrm house. 2 large lots,

fruit, nuts. $8500.
' Lawrence Real Estate

LOANS St INSURANCE
520 N. Hih Prions 7506

GRADE-- A RESTAURANT
In Salem, good location, beat of

equipment. When you see this you will
be surprised that the price ia only $12.-000- 0.

DUPLEX
$ Ig. rooms with private bath and

ga for each apt. Lg lot. in apt house
cone. Worth the price of $15,000 00.

MR. INVESTOR
We have on hi way 99. a good income

piece of property. Could be made Into
Night Club. Has apt . at present oper-
ating as restaurant. All equipment
new. and worth more than asking
Pc. CaU Ed Lukiabeal

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors $41 Chemeketa St.

Phone J-- 1 549 ?v2 680
TDF.AL fiesta urant for man St wife.

Doing Iota of business. Located In the
heart ef town. Seating capacity for 35.
This as aa exceptionally good buy for
only SsS. Call Mr. Reese

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3219 337 N. High Street

For Sale Wood
16 INCH OLD growth ftr. 014 del.

Arnold Phillips. Box 261, Turner. Ph.
1X2.

t6 w. di?itraiT7?fnrnTrz
GREEN SLAB wood. X cord load

$1100. Dry 16 In. slab SO lead. Oregon
Fuel Co.JPh. 5533

GOOD GREEN 16 in. edging7STs4
load Oregon Fuel Co. Phone 5533.

DRY 'Planer ends. II In. dry slab
wood. Screen sawdust. Phone 8254.
'16 "IN. Oil)' growth fir. Del. fl4
cord Ph. sajr2X

16 In OLD FfR cookntove wood ET-m- er

Boje. 2tr?3 S. I Mb Ph Q453

West Salem Fuel Co.
16-I-N DRY OR CO. FEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
SCREENED SAWDUST

RURAL DELIVERIES
DIESEL AND STOVE OIL

Phone Salem
Ala pick tip wood at 1525 Edeewater

St. W Selem

CAPITAL LUMBER t
FUEL CO.
Ph. 7721

For
16-l-n and 4-- ft. dry slab Hand picked

block and slab for furnace.

Lodges
A INS WORTH Lodge No. SOL
248 N. Com l St.. Special Tues.,
Feb 34th. 7 JO p.m. F. C.

a Salem Lodge me. . Ar am.
ZJl. Wed.. Feb. Za. M.M. oegree.

Jo p.m.

L O 6. P.IlTTlrrWeonesdey.
Visitors welcome. Second degree, Wed
nesday, Feb. 25.

NEW 2 BEDROOM HOME
Hardwood floors, electric heat, at-

tached garage, near High School Jr ice
SS.509.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110'y N. Coml. St. Ph. 3030; eves. 6569

43 Acres New Ground
New House

Land just cleared on 2 acre when
death broke up family. New 4 rm
bouse, barn chicken house 4k water
svstem, 10 miles, from Salem
Furnished Home North

9 RM. Modern furnished bonne en
N. Sth. Basement 4k fireplace. Large
lot. east front. $8600. 30 day possession.

5 Rm. Old Home Close In
On Chemeketa It. Small lot. Two

biks from state bldgs. North front.
$5500.

See our aalesmen at
132 State St. , Phone $599

Art Madsen
A FINE Subdivision property, situat-

ed conveniently for development and
easily accaasible. Can be improved at
minimum expense; city water; on hwy
99 South; 74 large iota possible. XI
acres, some view lota. Call 3801. Mr.

'Dir.
SPECIAL VALUE: Mod. blast. X BR.

House, located at Pen 4 corners. LK-- .

DR.. Kit. tt Bath. Garage, lacls. ELEC-
TRIC RANGE at Oil Circulator- - Only
$5500.

NEW RANGE tt Oil Clr. goes: X BR,
Home St Garage. Worth looking at
$6300.

Check the Features: X BR.. Plast.
Home near Bus. Insulated, Hdwd, Ven.
bids. Only 7 year old. $6500.

LATE BUILT X BR, Plast. House.
A. only $1645 down. $656.

NEAR SCHOOL BUS St STORE: X

BR, mod. with garage. Auto, gas fur
nace. Low dn. payment, roo.

NEAR GRANT SCHOOL: X BR, mod.
LR, DR, Basmt. Oil Furn. FlrepL tt
Ven. bids. dn. $8950.

A BETTER BUILT HOME: 7 yrs. X
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

ing rm.. fireplace, full basement. Hdw.
floor. Close to school St store. Bus
by door.

Lawrence Real Estate
LOANS at INSURANCE

52 N High Phone 7506

Sell or Trade
S acres, paved road, good building

locations. 5 miles of down town Sa-
lem, school bus by the door, will take
a trade on city property, or late model
car. or a reasonable down payment,
name your own terms, at 5i Interest.
$3200.

Joe L. Bourne. Realtor
114 N Capitol Ph. 8216: Eve 7217

This Week Only
Good city home, about 5 block from

the high school, has living room, din-
ing room, oak floors, fireplace, large
kitchen, full basement, one bedroom
down, two up. with space for extra
plumbing. Plastered home thruout.Shingle roof In excellent condition,
separate garage, nice yard, paved
street, near shopping district and bus.
$2000 or less down, balance at 4 In-
terest, payments $30 per mo Worth theasking price and more. $9750.

Joe L. Bourne. Realtor
1149 N Capitol Ph. 8216: Eve 7217

Olson & Reeve
BEST BUYS

S9.200 Lovely 2 bdrm. home East.
CaU Maddy for appt.

WALNUT PARK
$13,0004 bdrm. home close to school

St store. Imm. Pose. Call Maddy for
appt.

25 ACRES
$14.000 Good bldgs. mostly cultivat-

ed. Call for appt. Ralph Dent.
2' 7 Acres with lovely home East.

Large barn. Close to school St bus. This
is the best we have. Call for appt.

GROCERY STORE
Doing a very good business. Living

quarter. Long time leate
We have a very good business lot.

Close in.
BABY SHOP

$1,400 buys lease, stock St equipment.
Call Dent for appt.
Olson 4 Reeve, Realtors

945 So. Com l. Phone 4390
Ev -

LEO N. GUILDS. INC.
REALTORS

NEAT AS A PIN: Completely furnished
one bedroom home. Large garage.

Acre. Price 96850.
HIGH SCHOOL AREA: Urge

living room; fireplace: electric wat-
er heater: full cement basement:
oil furnace: fenced-i- n back yard.
Shade trees, shrubs. Price $8750.

FAIRMOUNT HILL: home:
large living room: fireplace: baae-
ment: new oil furnace. Located on
bus line. Price $11,500.

HOME WITH A VIEW: Large, neat
home; fireplace; base-

ment: furnace. Garage. Large trees,
some fruit. Lot appro. 14 X X19.

ATTENTION INVESTORS : Bettergrade six-un- it Court. 4 rooms each.
Beautiful grounds: nice shrubs.
Good location. Price $35,000.

See Leo N. Childs. Inc.
Realtors

"32 years of dependable service
to home owners'

344 State St. Phone 9261
Evenings call: or 6901

Perfect building lots for ranch type
homes near Englewood school. 00 feet
wide. All city utilities. Call Ph. 2471.
Aiden bown Heal Estate.

FOR Efficient and etlective sates
service call the Salem Realty Co NOW

S LOTS 50x12. 1900 Block Center St.
Inquire 1925 Center St. Owner.

MY HOME. 1491 S. Com! Street.
Priced reasonable, has $4500 loan.

REDUCED from $4250 to $3500 cash.
S rooms, linoleum, davenport, oil- - heat
er, gas stove. Inquire 820 Hanson

SUBURBAN Cabe Cod home with 2
itnwn AV 2 nartiallv finished

uo. Full basement, auto, oil furnace. 2
fireplaces, hdw. firs. Faultless construc-
tion. Located N. on a A. Ph-- owner,

a.

$8750
NEW 2 BR. plastered home. Hwd.

Firs. LR. DR. Kit. Nook. Ven Blinds.
Garage. Lot 93 x 100.

$10,500
FINE new home. Carpet wall to wall

Fireplace. Large LR. and DR. Kit
Bit-in- s. Utility and fruit rooms. Large
lot.

BEAUTIFUL new home. Hwd. Firs.
2 BR's down. Unfinished up. Room for
three more BR's. Large LR. DR. Kit.
and nook. Pull basement. Insulated.
Double garage. Large view lot.

t all Mr. Bacon

WALTER MUSGRAVE,
REALTORS

339 N High St. or 8354

MUST BE SOLD QUICK
2605 N. 4th St. g room house, comer

lot. gas for cook in, heating St hot wat-
er heating. Make us an offer. Call Mr.
Picha.

$3250. 5 room house. yr. old. Elec.
water heater. Ldry. trays, garage, house
well built double constructed. l'i
miles East of city limits. Terms. Call
Mr. Picha.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3218 327 N High Street

BE INDEPENDENT $7000 initial in-

vestment will return almost unlimited
income. For particulars call for "Ber-gl- e"

with
Art Madsen

Ph 5580. Res. 6438 133$ State St.

$2000 Down
Almost new 2 bdr no home. N.: at

ach. gar., auto oil furnace, u. kt. Bus
at front door. Full price $6500.

$6850 Full Price
Brand new 2 bdrm.. North. Close to

school, bus 6c store. Iramed. Pass. Very
nice builtins. Liberal terms arranged.

New District North
A beautiful 2 bdrm. horn. Full base

ment, oil furnace, hardwood floors
thruout. fireplace, weather stripped
and insulated. Present loan
$8400. Full price $13,000. Has to be seen
to be appreciated.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

Ph. 7820 or 3035 Portland Rd.
NEW $5000

Solidly built home not quite
finished. Finish yourself 4c save. Large
lot 77 x 150. More available. Call Walt
Musgrave at our Wet Salem office.

WANT HUME?
Do you want a new home? Do you

want an insulated home? Do you want
lots of closet space? Do you want 2
bathrooms? Do you want a smart
kitchen? Do you want a fenced-i- n

yard? Do you want to be close to
schools? It's all in one package for
S95C0 Call Walt Musgrave.

WALT MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 5109

4 Financing
TWO BEDROOM home with unfinish-
ed upstairs on large lot. N. E. of town.
Bus at door. Quick possession Has $6.-2-

loan at 4c Full price SSJGe.

Abranis & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bid. Ph. 9510

INSURANCE - MTC LOANS
HOUSE. W. Salem. J5500.

S15U0 cash, rest easy terms. 1mm. posa.
Call 196 W. Miller St., Phone 4250

FOR SALE, or will take late model
car in trade, new home in best of loca-
tion, large lot. large living room, fire-
place, dining r . kitchen, bath r.. 2 bed-
room., large closets, room for 2 large
bedrooms upstairs, full basement, laun-
dry tras, furnace, attached garage.
See owner at S50 S. 18th St.. Salem.
Phone 2639

BY OWNER Brand new
home in best location. Extra large lot.
immediate possession. Call 2S34S for
appointment. No agents.
$1000 Will handle. 20 acres in wal-nul- t,

balance under cultivation.
No bldgs. Full price: $4250.

$8250 2 bdrm.. LR. kit . bit -- ins. nook.
elec. cooking and wtr.

htg. 1 year old.
$11,000 New sub 2 bdrm.. LR. DR. kit..

blt-tn- s. elec. cooking
and wtr. htg. Fi. fur. Call Mr.
Hansen.

$7500 SO acres 70 under cultivation.
All fenced. Irrigation ditch
through the place. Good for rye
grass or beans. Has m. shack.
Will take citv property.

$6850 50x137 house. Floor cov-
ering goes with the house. This
is open for trade.

$7000 2 - bdrm. bungalow house. W1U
exchange for acreage.

Call George M. Self
WALTER MUSGRAVE. REALTORS

339 N. High St. Phone 25022
SBDWM. HOME, basement, auto, ht,

lot 4xl90. this won't last at $10,500.
Call Bergie for Appointment

Art Madsen
132S State Phone 5500

ON EVERGREEN AVE.
Comfortable little home 4c 'i Acre.

Modern. Electric. Reduced to $6750.
Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F1I Wallace Road Rt. 1. Box 162

4 BEDRM. HOME EAST
2 Lge. LoU. English. Very

nice $16,000. Call Mrs. Seel).
B. Isherwood, Realtor

PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 162
MUST SELL

Good 2 Bdrm. Home at 1255 S. 12th
St. If you won't offer us $S4je for it.
offer us $7000. Call Mr. Crawford. 3210
eves

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N. High Street

Joe Hutchison Realtor
PHONE 7696

HANDY MAN. here is your special.
An older large 3 br on corner Lot 49 x
170. only $5500.00. Fur. can be bought.

NORTH 4th St. A very well built. 2
Br. full basement, wired for range.
$7.000 00 full price. OR will TRADE for
FARM

HOME and APT. Large lot. LIVE in
one and rent the other, priced reason-
able.

SAGINAW SOUTH. 62 x 157 kit. No. 2
or apt zone. Close to shopping center.

LOTS and LOTS
off South Com ml on Vista, east. View.
$1500 00 and up.

WE WRITE FIRE INSURANCE

Joe Hutchison Realtor
455 Court

Eve, phone 41 or 2 --4769

LESLIE SCHOOL DISTRICT
SEE THIS LOVELY HOME with spa-

cious living and dining room elegantly
carpeted, nice fireplace, large view
windows. 3 nice bedrooms and bath
plus boy's bedroom, bath (shower) rm.
and playroom in basement, excellent
furnace. Secluded back yard with patio
and plenty of shrubs. Automatic
sprinkling system. You would certainly
enjoy living here.

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. High St. Phone

5 ROOM HOME. el, heating, at-
tached garage. cloe to school and bus.

$12JR0.00. Living room, dining room.
Kitcneu. overhead oil circulator garage.
Oak llocr fireplace. Double plumbing.

On Neb St. a 4 bdr. home. Kitchen
full basem..' living room dining room,
garage furnace. The location is good
and everything about the pioperty is
in excellent condition.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
XI Chemeketa Phone 4896

Eve. 7565 5367 - S6S1

silt loam, full equipped including al

NORTH

HUBBS CO.
Manager

modem 2 bdr home on large lot. Electric

LR. K. Nook Ac hdw floor. Close-t- o bus
lawn St shrubs.

with an excellent 3 bdr furnished home

HUBBS CO.

SilveHon Ph 2584

FAIRMOUNT HILL
home, large kitchen, liv. rm .

hath, utility rm. 2 stoves go. Lot 50x150
fort, with lge. garden space, alley on
1 side. Term. $1,500 down, balance $50
per mo. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.
Total price $6,950.

I7.S50 i
2 bdrm. and good dry basement, lge.

din. rm . modem kitchen, nice Ire. rm..
recently remodeled. Wired for elec.
heat. At present using oil circulator.
Located near Leslie J. high. TO SEE
THIS DRIVE BY IS48 S Cottage St.

BEAUTY SHOP
Downtown location, completely

equipped for X operators. $2,000. Good
lease.

GROCERY STORE
New store, located in tte

Valley town. Handles meats and
groceries, walk-i- n freezer. Doing a fine
business. S-- yr. lease with option of re-
newal Price $16,500.

buy that property you are looking for.

MODERN 3 BEDROOM
Nothing wrong here; large kitchen.

living room, uining roorn. uiuiiy nwin
and attacned garage. Large lot wttn
lawn. $10,000. No. 30ft.

Ill ACRES
57 cultivated acres with additional

berries, orchard, and timber.' Houe
furnishings and all stock and equip-
ment. All thi for $18.0(0. No. 101.

Phone 9203

CO., REALTORS
EAST OF TOWN

New suburban home, 'living-roo- 2
bedrooms, kitchen with nook and bath,
wired for range, elec. - water heater,
lot is 100134. $3800 will handle full
price is $6800.

A REAL HOME
Modern, very well built 5 room home

with good unfinished upstairs. full
baaement. fine hardwood floors, fire-
place, elec. water heater, etc. Doublegarage, corner lot $11,750.

X ACRES NO BUILDINGS
Located North, on Candlewood Drive,

acres $1250.

SIX LOTS IN ''ALL
lots located Juit off Market St be-tween 15th and 16th SU., each Is 5793

$5509 for all.

heater. L. Trays. Apt., with toilet and
shower in basmt. Yard with fruit or
nut trees. Gar., only $10,500.

WANT INCOME PROPERTY
A client with $20,000 to invest hasasked us to help Ijim find a small good

residential court or Apt., house Northof State that can be handled with $20 --

000. Tell us about It.

FARM WITH SIDtl INCOME
35 ac. all In cultv. Primes. Cherries.Black Caps. Gooseberries. Walnuts

oood well with elec. pump. Good 3
rm cottage. Owner's job off the farmwith $250 per mo, can go with place.

NELSON
REALTORS Phone 4822

Wanted to : Rent
EMPLOYED couple need 2 or 3 rm

furn apt. Ph. 9788 before 2 p m. Mrs
Eby.

20R 3 BDRM. house; Ph
MARINE recruiter and family need

home, partly furn. or unfurn.Permanent. Phone 92771. before 5 p.m.
Sgt. Bart let t

FORCED TO MOVE, need small
furn. or partly furn. house in or near
Salem. Phone 7765.

BLDG. suitable for small, estab. auto
repair shop. Phone 443 aft er p.m.

9 OR RM. unfurn.1 house to $75.
Permanent state employee. 2 children.
Ph. 4171, ext. 352.

BUSINESS COUPLE and son. 14.
want to rent or lease1 2 or
house. Will pay up to $70 per mo. withyear's rent in advance. Evenings Phone
9441 or write Box 929. Statesman.

For Sale Real Estate
HOUSE, built-i- n kitchen cabi-

net, wired for elec Car. be moved
earily 506 WhitHer St 1r Silverton. Ore.

FOR SALE by owner, l'i A. build-in- ;
site, fir trees, view, on paved road.

miles from center of town, and 10 A.prune orchard; $3500. Ptione
LOT IN West Salem. $350. Ph. 7175.

HOME $5500
THE REAL ESTATE MARKET

433 N High St. Phone 24793
VIEW LOTS. 96x14 and 5xl40.

South. Commanding unobstructed view
city, mountains. By owner. Ph. Brnbl.
"5:rM" UNFlV.houi $3750.-Se-

ptfc

tank. 2nd floor and ceiling in. water
and lights on property. Rt. 9. Box
577-- P. Browning Ave.. Salem Heights.
"UNFINISttED house. 2 ran.

livable. Small 2 rms. in rear. Well and
elec pressure system.: $2500. End of
Durbin. 3rd house on left, near Pen
Four Coi iiei .

OUR HOMETt 320 West Superior is
for sale. It has 4 bedrooms. 3 large.

small. Oil heat, full bath and show-
er up and half down. Drg. room and
living room has waii-to-- w all carpet.
Large nook. Lovely yard. Outside patio
and fireplace. Full sealed basem'mt
and partv room Price $14,500. Call
owner. Hunt Clark, at 3345 or 9101
Immediate possession.

Modern 2 bdrm. tvoue. 1575 Shady-lan- e

Ave. Inquire at S Wilhan Ave.

achooi. 1 ' ' I
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1491 7 tn Weat belem. 2- voxr mAf-H- it rt ckm ir im, -
one! ' Chrysler Windsor r. li en j
mils. Fully enulnpa. rlilns rlean 1

trade-i- n end I'll fananee tiie reat. 1440
rry6fter 6 pm, or 019 Court before. j
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RUDY CALABA &

NICE SUBURBAN HOME
i acie fround 2 bedroom home with

fir.s.ied upstairs, wired forrartly eiee. v.ater heater, basement and
garate Small chicken house $6500.

NEED SOME EXTRA ACRES?
Here are 10 acres witli neat 4 room

home. Lhta. water and bath, garage,
nearly all under cultivation, gooseber- -

prunes, some blackcaps, schoolEies, by door $2500 down full
prise is F7.VW).

PARK AVENUE
Neat and modem 2 bedroom home

With unfinished upstairs, fueplace. oil
floor furnace, hardwood ' floors, small
patio, extra large lot, eery well land-Icaoe- d

$K5oO.
POTENTIAL BUSINESS PROPERTY
Older home. 2 bedrooms, large cor-

ner lot on Broadway $5750.

231 N. High Phone 5838 Eve. Phone 3779
NELSON NEWS

1919 P6NT1AC sdn, iwrrcr;
batiarvfood eond , Phone

TO THADE 14 j4 Chev li in 1641
model. hdlfferanee. jn,oe9ii ryi

lS3inUAITEad.luae Clev. aadan,
gind eenditlnn fast N. Bummer ; h

'l& VXy. sad., metMr and lee mvf.
urlsleryrough. f0. 19i ff ifm
l644 rofdsedan euupe,auper

deluse. RAM . tlOOO
1940 Hudson super "0" dub coupe,

sfcAM .. aa.il,.. ...., wti " 1 1

1941 Mareury sedaa oeupe 7 liieft
1940 Poatiae sedaa, wnip4ete

overhaul Oawj
1941 ford buslna-- s eouple RIM M

WARNER MOTOR tX5MANY
430 N C ommerrlel plume 740

ii NASlt StDArTlTlRadie O.L
Phone PJ"1030 " RmcXDRananr"rei ...Hr
rompletely overheuled. e. Ph. XlieO.
Cell aHindsy or rvenlngs' 141 OLInt rfydiameli4eil. rwi,
la ii out. Real value. 1130 N. Cottage.

Loot and Found
LOOT OR STOf.FN. red end block

Elgin bicycle. 730 M. Liberty.
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snlirisj 2t. Sleeveless
Put form gsrtnont
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t BEDROOMS $4504
NVarly finished X bdrm home wired

for e.- - lange, corner lot Leslie Dtst.
Easy leirre.

NEAR DALLAS RJ $3300
Well tailt 2 bdrm home. L R. with

hwd. fir a. bath. Beautiful knottv pine
Kit . nook Ar brkft. bar. Armstrong in-
laid hncieum. All elec Weslx heat,
attached car. Good sized lot

HOME At INCOME. REDUCED PRICE
A good mod. insulated imrr in high

elas d;rt L R.. D R . 2 bdrms 1st fir,ttc for 2 bdrms up. Full burnt. Auto-
matic oil heating plant. Elee. water

NElON &
T02 N High SPECIALIZING

Wanted lo Rrnt
MARINE CORPS recruiter and fami-

ly urgently need narilv furn.
6r unfurn. house, up V $75 Will take
excellent care. Call 9T77 between 8:30

m and 8 p m. T. Sg4 Bjrtlett.
RESPONSIBLE business woman

Wants furn. small house or court cot-ta- tc

Call evening
FURN house. CaU 9192.

fk for Mr. Pttzer.
BUSINESS MAN. permanent. 2 or 3

bedroom, unfurnished Phone

Statesman
Classified Adverttsinf

Classified Ads
CaU 9101

rer Uim 15
Three lnsertlea per line 40c
Six Insertion per line 0c
One month per line 2.0t
Minimum chars; 20c; 2 U. min.

80c; tt min. 1JS0. N re-
funds. Connt S words t tine. 5

Copy for this page accepted until
:30 the evening before publication

for classification. Copy received af-
ter this time will be run under the
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